Pos. Dossard

1 496
108
3 6029
4 6012
5 9999
6 198
7 6517
8 6057
9 6059
10 8888
11 357
12 180
13 6051
14 6067
15 118
16 127
17 220
18 6027
19 221
20 75
21 6006
22 1203
23 6520
24 49
25 6512
26 6516
27 6003

e-Jogging de Cointe 2021 - 5,1 km - classement final

Nom

Cortes Leclou
Lemaire
Lemire
Binet
Lefort
Lamchachti
Dassy
Pierlot
Rosu
Bricmaan
Tombeur
Dussard
Mélon
Debatty
Zinnen
Mertens
Lefort
Maréchal
Lefort
Kalin
Bontemps
Lombard
Plainevaux
Heyns
Schmetz
Colinet
Meyers

Prénom

Amadeo
Sacha
Frédéric
Amandine
Pierre
Kalid
Ludovic
Amelie
Melanie
Roland
Alain
Maya
Julien
Olivia
Laetitia
Caroline
Louise
Christophe
Pauline
Antoine
Catherine
Julien
Kevin
Henri
Joelle
Caroline
Véronique
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Catég.

. Garcons

. Garcons

. Veterans 1
. Espoirs D

. Veterans 1
. Veterans 1
. Seniors

. Filles

. Dames

. Veterans 1
. Veterans 2
. Espoirs D

. Seniors

. Filles

. Dames

Dames

. Filles

. Veterans 1
. Filles

. Garcons

Ainees 1

. Seniors

. Seniors

. Veterans 4
. Ainees 2

. Ainees 1

. Ainees 1

Club

RFCL ATHLETISME
JOG IN ATTITUDE

RFCL ATHLETISME
ATHLETISME MEHAGNE CLUB
JOG IN ATTITUDE

CLAP

TRIGT

CJPL

JOG IN ATTITUDE

JOG IN ATTITUDE
SERAING ATHLETISME

JOG IN ATTITUDE
ATHLETISME MEHAGNE CLUB
JOG IN ATTITUDE
ATHLETISME MEHAGNE CLUB
Autre

CJPL

CJPL

JOG IN ATTITUDE
JOG IN ATTITUDE
JOG IN ATTITUDE

Temps

00:18:14
00:18:55
00:20:27
00:20:51
00:20:58
00:21:10
00:21:14
00:22:07
00:22:09
00:22:17
00:22:56
00:23:06
00:23:51
00:24:05
00:26:22
00:27:11
00:27:53
00:29:17
00:30:03
00:31:07
00:33:12
00:33:23
00:34:10
00:37:09
00:42:27
00:42:27
00:43:39

Moy/km Vit Moy. km/h

00:04:33
00:04:43
00:05:06
00:05:12
00:05:14
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:31
00:05:32
00:05:34
00:05:44
00:05:46
00:05:57
00:06:01
00:06:35
00:06:47
00:06:58
00:07:19
00:07:30
00:07:46
00:08:18
00:08:20
00:08:32
00:09:17
00:10:36
00:10:36
00:10:54

13.16
12.69
11.74
11.51
11.45
11.34
11.3
10.85
10.84
10.77
10.47
10.39
10.06
9.97
9.1
8.83
8.61
8.2
7.99
7.71
7.23
7.19
7.02
6.46
5.65
5.65
5.5



